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- Pre repair inspection request - SGV8227L VS SLB2987L (OI) DOA 1/10/2016
From: BernardJiQian.Ler@aig.com
To: admin-a@lkkauto.com, assignments@lkkauto.com
Cc: Kristelli.Lopez@chartisinsurance.com, Andy-SY.Fong@aig.com, Lily.Tan@aig.com, KahYin.Leong@aig.com, Kunaseelan.Deivaseelan@aig.com, MingYao.Lee@aig.com, Baljit.Kaur@aig.com, MohdFitri.Hassim@aig.com, Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com
Sent: 05/10/2016 13:04:52

Attachments: 05102016115049.pdf 05102016103846-0001.pdf

Hi,
 
Please refer to the enclosed request from N­51 Automotive Pte Ltd   .
 
Kindly carry out Policy coverage verification first before conducting the pre­repair inspection within 48 hours
 
If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know.
Kindly assist to assign Adrian Ling as Single Joint Expert as requested.
 
Thank you.
 
Best Regards,
 
Bernard Ler 
AIG
Express Claims Adjuster II, Claims Opera倀�ons – Auto
Shared Services – Malaysia | Global Business Services
 
Menara Worldwide, Level 7, 198 Jalan Bukit Bintang, 55100 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia
Tel + 6 03 2719 6000 | Ext  1012123| Fax +6 03 2685 5898
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